2009 Jr. Beef Shows

Division 1: Junior Market Beef
Class 1: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID
7 Pape, Logan 7301
2 Ramsey, Fallon 7255
6 Shenefelt, Ginger 7330
3 Johnston, Emily 7309
1 Johnston, Laney 7307
5 Porter, Kesley 7277
4 Barron, Luke 7286

Class 2: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID
6 Hughes, Devin 7271
2 Campbell, Walden 7293
4 Barron, Luke 7285
5 Barron, Luke 7287
3 Richie, Devon 7258
1 Sims, Megan 7279

Class 3: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID
7 Butner, Shawn 7262
8 Wolaver, Ethan 7252
6 Pape, Hadley 7303
1 Sims, Jordan 7284
5 Hughes, Abby 7272
2 James, Andi 7260
3 Nichols, Rhett 7323
4 Sturman, Alison 7300

Class 4: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID
1 Johnston, Laney 7306
2 Sims, Emilee 7281
5 Barney, Tristan 7269
6 Hill, Shyla 7275
8 Matthews, Blaine 7327
9 Owens, Tyler 7315
3 Pennock, Teagan 7316
7 Tolton, Patrick 7305
4 Whitman, Chett 7312

Class 5: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID
4 Pennock, Shelby 7317

A Rarlow Kailev 77288

Weight
1020
1139
1184
1133
1312
1105
1257

Weight
1202
1411
1166
1139
1419
1257

Weight
1088
1100
1103
1281
1108
1225
1375
1206

Weight
1282
1315
1244
1184
1161
1109
1276
1279
1225

Weight
1396
126K

Hip Height Award

48.5 Red
49 Purple
49.5 Red
49.75 Purple
49.75 Purple
49.75 Red
50 Blue

Hip Height Award

50.25 Red
50.5 Blue
50.75 Red
50.75 Red
50.75 Blue
50.75 Purple

Hip Height Award

51 Red
51 Red
51.25 Red
51.25 Purple
51.5 Blue
51.5 Purple
51.5 Purple
51.5 Blue

Hip Height Award

51.75 Purple
51.75 Purple
52 Blue
52 Red
52 Red
52.25 Red
52.25 Blue
52.25 Red
52.25 Blue

Hip Height Award

52.5 Blue
52 75 Red



2 James, Jake 7259 1286 52.75 Purple

1 Johnston, Emily 7310 1360 52.75 Purple
3 Shenefelt, Ginger 7298 1328 52.75 Blue
8 Kirkwood, Tailor 7257 1304 53 Red
5 Lockwood, Haley 7325 1233 53 Red
9 Pape, Syndey 7302 1132 53 Red

Class 6: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID Weight Hip Height Award
7 Braun, Kassey 7296 1223 53.25 Red
5 Whitman, Rylee 7311 1208 53.25 Red
4 Jensen, Cassidy 7321 1371 53.5 Blue
3 Bradley, Karson 7265 1387 53.75 Blue
1 Barlow, Kailey 7289 1419 54 Purple
2 Porter, vy 7282 1386 54 Blue
6 Sturman, Guthrie 7299 1293 54 Red

Class 7: Market Beef

Placing Exhibitor Name Animal ID Weight Hip Height Award
6 Jones, Danielle 7290 1235 54.25 Red
2 Shaffer, Liz 7308 1384 54.25 Purple
4 Campbell, Walden 7292 1497 54.5 Red
5 Jensen, Kelsey 7319 1514 54.75 Red
3 Nichols, Rhett 7322 1430 54.75 Blue
1 Sullivan, Conor 7318 1437 55.25 Purple

Market Beef Championship

1 Johnston, Laney 7307 1312 49.75 Reserve Champion
1 Johnston, Emily 7310 1360 52.75 Grand Champion

Division 2: Breeding Beef (Jr. and Open Class)
Class 1: Commercial Breeding Heifer
Exhibitor Name
Barlow, Kailey
Sims, Emilee
Butner, Tanner

Class 2: Commercial Feeder Calves
Exhibitor Name

Laney Johnston feeder stet Grand Champion
Laney Johnston feeder stet Reserve Champion
Emily Johnston feeder hei Champion Feedei overall champion feeder calf

Class 3: Cow/Calf Pair First Calf Heifer
Exhibitor Name
Wolaver, Erica
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Division 3: Open Class Beef
Open Class Cow 2 years and older

Nichols, Taylor Grand Champion
Bradley, Karson Reserve Champion
Open class calf

Nichols, Taylor Grand Champion
Nichols, Rhett Reserve Champion

Division 4: Jr. Beef Showmanship
Class 1: FFA Beef Showmanship

Showman Name
Wolaver, Ethan
Shaffer, Liz
James, Jake
Johnston, Emily
Johnston, Laney

Class 2: First Year Beef Showmanship

Class 3: Junior Beef Showmanship

Showman Name
Pennock, Teagan
Barney, Tristan
Jones, Danielle
Porter, lvy

Showman Name

Bradley, Karson
Hughes, Devon
Sullivan, Conor
Pennock, Shelby
Nichols, Rhett
Whitman, Rylee
Porter, Kesley
Sturman, Guthrie
Kirkwood, Tailor

Class 4: Intermediate Beef Showmanship

Showman Name
Hughes, Abby
Sims, Megan
Campbell, Walden
Sturman, Alison
Barney, Josie
Whitman, Chett
Owens, Tyler
Ramsey, Fallon
Sims. Jordan

Award

Purple

Purple

Purple

Grand Champion
Reserve Champion

Award

Purple

Reserve Champion
Grand Champion
Purple

Award

Grand Champion
Purple

Purple

Purple

Purple

Reserve Champion
Purple

Purple

Purple

Award

purple

purple

purple

purple

purple

Reserve Champion
purple

purple

Grand Champion



Class 5: Senior Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Award

Johnston, Emily Grand Champion
Barron, Luke purple

Barlow, Kailey Reserve Champion
Matthews, Blaine purple

Sims, Emilee purple

Lockwood, Haley purple

Pape, Logan purple

Class 6: Senior Beef Showmanship

Showman Name Award
Braun, Kassey purple
Pape, Hadley purple
Johnston, Laney purple
Tolton, Patrick purple
Hill, Shyla purple
Pape, Sydney purple

Class 7: Pee Wee Beef Shomanship
Showman Name Award
Taylor Nichols purple
Molly Sullivan purple
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